

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$482,337.00
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	ERR

FINANCE NO.
FILE NAME...:
ENG NO.....:
CONTRACTOR
ADDRESS
CITY STATE & ZIP
PHONE & FAX #

ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
ENTER FILE NAME	
ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
ENTER CONTRACTOR	A. Bonamase Contracting Inc.
ENTER ADDRESS	860 Boardman-Canfield Rd.
ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Boardman, OH. 44512
ENTER PHONE NUMBER	330-965-1725, 330-965-1720

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$4,905.00
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$78,540.00
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$17.00	\$28.00	\$45.00	\$265,050.00
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$16.00	\$62,832.00
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$7.00	\$2.00	\$9.00	\$53,010.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$261,222.06
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.
FILE NAME...:
ENG NO.....:
CONTRACTOR
ADDRESS
CITY STATE & ZIP
PHONE & FAX #

ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
ENTER FILE NAME	
ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
ENTER CONTRACTOR	Environmental Management Specialists
ENTER ADDRESS	15654 Foxglove Ln.
ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	cleveland, OH. 44130
ENTER PHONE NUMBER	440-816-1107, 440-871-0338

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$3.25	\$4.90	\$8.15	\$2,665.05
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$0.68	\$0.75	\$1.43	\$5,615.61
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$1.00	\$27.60	\$28.60	\$168,454.00
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$1.00	\$2.20	\$3.20	\$12,566.40
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$0.60	\$8.30	\$8.90	\$52,421.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$337,567.00
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
FILE NAME...:	ENTER FILE NAME
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
CONTRACTOR	ENTER CONTRACTOR Flynn Environmental, Inc.
ADDRESS	ENTER ADDRESS 5640 Wipple Ave. NW.
CITY STATE & ZIP	ENTER CITY STATE ZIP North Canton, OH. 44720
PHONE & FAX #	ENTER PHONE NUMBER 330-499-1000, 330-499-4499

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$20.00		\$20.00	\$6,540.00
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$4.00		\$4.00	\$15,708.00
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$34.00		\$34.00	\$200,260.00
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$7.00		\$7.00	\$27,489.00
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$4.00	\$9.00	\$13.00	\$76,570.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$11,000.00		\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1	
Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$249,995.90
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.
FILE NAME...:
ENG NO.....:
CONTRACTOR
ADDRESS
CITY STATE & ZIP
PHONE & FAX #

ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
ENTER FILE NAME	
ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
ENTER CONTRACTOR	Jones and Associates Excavating
ENTER ADDRESS	1092 Evans Ave.
ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Akron OH. 44305
ENTER PHONE NUMBER	330-633-4061, 330-633-3219

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$3.20	\$0.00	\$3.20	\$1,046.40
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$11,781.00
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$27.15		\$27.15	\$159,913.50
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$19,635.00
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$47,120.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$258,113.16
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	ERR

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
FILE NAME...:	ENTER FILE NAME	
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
CONTRACTOR	ENTER CONTRACTOR	King Environmental Group
ADDRESS	ENTER ADDRESS	14941 Twp. Rd. 151
CITY STATE & ZIP	ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Arlington, OH. 45814
PHONE & FAX #	ENTER PHONE NUMBER	419-722-0019, 419-694-1410

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$5.66	\$0.00	\$5.66	\$1,850.82
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$1.90	\$0.00	\$1.90	\$7,461.30
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$3.35	\$25.30	\$28.65	\$168,748.50
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$2.62	\$0.00	\$2.62	\$10,288.74
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$2.62	\$6.50	\$9.12	\$53,716.80
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$16,047.00	\$0.00	\$16,047.00	\$16,047.00

		CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1					
Program:		SRSC Soil Remediation		FINANCE NO.		ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
ORDINANCE NO.....:		ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER		FILE NAME...:		ENTER FILE NAME	
ADVERTISED DATE.....:		09/06/09, 09/13/09		ENG NO.....:		ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
BID DATE.....:		09/23/09		CONTRACTOR		ENTER CONTRACTOR	KU Resources, Inc.
BASE BID ONLY.....:		\$269,269.00		ADDRESS		ENTER ADDRESS	641 W. Market St.
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:				CITY STATE & ZIP		ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Akron, OH. 44030
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:				PHONE & FAX #		ENTER PHONE NUMBER	330-869-0618, 330-253-4522

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$1,635.00
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$23,562.00
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$10.00	\$14.50	\$24.50	\$144,305.00
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$23,562.00
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$3.00	\$5.30	\$8.30	\$48,887.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$23,018.00	\$4,300.00	\$27,318.00	\$27,318.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$334,606.00
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
FILE NAME...:	ENTER FILE NAME	
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
CONTRACTOR	ENTER CONTRACTOR	Lockhart Concrete Co.
ADDRESS	ENTER ADDRESS	800 N Waterloo Rd
CITY STATE & ZIP	ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Akron, OH. 44314
PHONE & FAX #	ENTER PHONE NUMBER	330-745-6520, 330-745-5711

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$4.90	\$0.10	\$5.00	\$1,635.00
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$3.50	\$0.50	\$4.00	\$15,708.00
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$20.00	\$22.50	\$42.50	\$250,325.00
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$3.50	\$0.50	\$4.00	\$15,708.00
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$41,230.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$317,250.20
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
FILE NAME...:	ENTER FILE NAME	
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
CONTRACTOR	ENTER CONTRACTOR	Mr. Excavator, Inc.
ADDRESS	ENTER ADDRESS	8616 Euclid Chardon Rd.
CITY STATE & ZIP	ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Kirtland, OH. 44094
PHONE & FAX #	ENTER PHONE NUMBER	440-256-2008, 440-256-0036

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$3.92	\$0.00	\$3.92	\$1,281.84
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$4.36	\$2.00	\$6.36	\$24,975.72
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$31.24	\$10.00	\$41.24	\$242,903.60
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$3.62	\$0.00	\$3.62	\$14,215.74
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$2.97	\$2.00	\$4.97	\$29,273.30
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$4,600.00		\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	SRSC Soil Remediation
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	09/06/09, 09/13/09
BID DATE.....:	09/23/09
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$292,150.50
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
FILE NAME...:	ENTER FILE NAME	
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
CONTRACTOR	ENTER CONTRACTOR	Ray Bertolini Trucking Co.
ADDRESS	ENTER ADDRESS	2070 Wright Rd.
CITY STATE & ZIP	ENTER CITY STATE ZIP	Akron, OH. 44320
PHONE & FAX #	ENTER PHONE NUMBER	330-867-0666, 330-867-0181

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	Asphalt Removal/Disposal	SY	327.00	\$5.00		\$5.00	\$1,635.00
2	203	Clean Overburden Excavation and Stockpiling	CY	3,927.00	\$5.00		\$5.00	\$19,635.00
3	203	Contaminated Soil Excavation, Transport & Disposal	Ton	5,890.00	\$29.35		\$29.35	\$172,871.50
4	203	Backfill and Compaction of Stockpiled Overburden	CY	3,927.00	\$7.00		\$7.00	\$27,489.00
5	203	Clean Backfill and Compaction	Ton	5,890.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$8.00	\$47,120.00
6	624	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump	1.00	\$13,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,400.00	\$23,400.00